Telkom SA SOC Limited

(Registration number 1991/005476/30)
JSE Share Code: TKG

JSE Bond Code: BITEL

ISIN: ZAE000044897

(“Telkom”)

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY THE TELKOM SA SOC LIMITED FORFEITABLE SHARE PLAN

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited (*JSE”), Telkom advises that

it has been informed of the following dealings in its shares:

Name of Purchaser:
Company:
Nature of transaction:

Class of securities:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares:

Volume weighted average price (“VWAP”) per share:
Highest price per share:

Lowest price per share:

Total value of transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of shares:
VWAP per share:
Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:

Total value of transaction:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares:

Telkom SA SOC Limited Forfeitable Share Plan (the
“Plan”) (through Rossal No 65 (Pty) Ltd)

Telkom SA SOC Ltd

On-market purchase of shares in terms of the Plan to
satisfy the obligations of the Plan

Ordinary shares

26 August 2024
213 405
R27.0789
R27.22

R26.78

R5778 772.65

27 August 2024
205 216
R27.6837
R28.10

R26.82

R5 681 138.18

28 August 2024

348 136



VWARP per share: R27.8162

Highest price per share: R28.13
Lowest price per share: R27.48
Total value of transaction: R9 683 820.60
Extent of interest: Direct beneficial
Clearance to deal obtained: Yes

Centurion

30 August 2024

Sponsor

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited



