Telkom SA SOC Limited (Registration number 1991/005476/30) JSE Share Code: TKG JSE Bond Code: BITEL

ISIN: ZAE000044897

("Telkom")

## DEALING IN SECURITIES BY THE TELKOM SA SOC LIMITED FORFEITABLE SHARE PLAN

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited ("**JSE**"), Telkom advises that it has been informed of the following dealings in its shares:

Name of Purchaser:	Telkom SA SOC Limited Forfeitable Share Plan (the "Plan") (through Rossal No 65 (Pty) Ltd)
Company:	Telkom SA SOC Ltd
Nature of transaction:	On-market purchase of shares in terms of the Plan to satisfy the obligations of the Plan
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	26 August 2024
Number of shares:	213 405
Volume weighted average price ("VWAP") per share:	R27. 0789
Highest price per share:	R27.22
Lowest price per share:	R26.78
Total value of transaction:	R5 778 772.65
Date of transaction:	27 August 2024
Number of shares:	205 216
VWAP per share:	R27.6837
Highest price per share:	R28.10
Lowest price per share:	R26.82
Total value of transaction:	R5 681 138.18

Date of transaction: 28 August 2024

Number of shares: 348 136

VWAP per share:R27.8162Highest price per share:R28.13Lowest price per share:R27.48Total value of transaction:R9 683 820.60Extent of interest:Direct beneficialClearance to deal obtained:Yes

Centurion 30 August 2024

## **Sponsor**

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited